FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Market Size
Retail
Standard
Apex
Zenith

User Entered

Value
€7,742
€10,.333
€558,445
€149435
€20,663

Size
998
1,332
76,353
19,282
2,664
Size
442
1,404
2,824
2,461
6,541
5,889
1,736
1,738
2477
1,815

VBB
7.7580
7.7580
73140
7.7500
7.7564,

Price

7.7620| |

7.7560

VBO
7.7740
7.7740
8.7740
8.1080
7.7750
Price
7.7740
7.7760
7.7780

Size
998
1332
76,353
19,282
2,664
Size
1596
777
581

780
859
793
769

Value
€7,758
€10354
€669,921
€156,338
€20,712

equiduct

Market Size
Retail
Standard
Apex

Zenith

User Entered




